
Services Included:

2 0 2 0 

LBCC 
EXPRESS
DAYS




Counseling (Telephone)
Course Registration Assistance (Zoom)
New Student Checklist & Referrals (Zoom)

For more information contact 
LBCC Welcome Center - (562) 938-4049

If you require accommodations, please contact DSPS 
at least 72 hours prior to this event

(562) 938-4558 or (562) 938-4833 or dsps-staff@lbcc.edu.

COUNSELING &
REGISTRATION SUPPORT
www.bit.ly/Lbcc-sep20
*Students will receive counseling phone call, Zoom link to follow  

REGISTRATION SUPPORT
www.linktr.ee/LBCCfye
*Zoom link will be sent to registrants 24 hr. before event starts

BEFORE SIGNING UP FOR THIS EVENT, students MUST COMPLETE 
the Online Orientation, Course Placement Results (Guided Placement Tool), 

& Participation Agreement on the Viking Student System.



JULY DATES: AUGUST DATES:JUNE DATES:
• Tues., June 2, 1-7pm
• Wed., June 3, 1-7pm
• Thur., June 4, 1-7pm
• Sat., June 6, 9am-1pm
• Sat., June 20, 9am-1pm
• Wed., June 24, 1-5pm
• Mon., June 29, 1-5pm

•
•
•
•

Tues., July 7,  1-5pm 
Wed., July 15, 1-5pm 
Thur., July 23, 1-5pm 
Tues., July 28, 1-5pm

•
•
•

Wed., Aug 5, 1-5pm 
Thur., Aug 13, 1-5pm 
Sat., Aug 29, 9am-1pm

LBCC Express Days are an opportunity 
for students to meet with a counselor 
via telephone and receive registration 
assistance over Zoom.


